DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
MANDEVILLE PLACE (ELY) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
MANDEZ TRADING LIMITED
M & F LIMITED
M & F LIMITED
M & G ASSOCIATES LIMITED
M & G CONSULTING LIMITED
M & G DEVELOPMENTS (WOLVERHAMPTON)
LIMITED
M & G ENTERPRISE LIMITED
M & G FLOORINGS LIMITED
M. & G. FOOTWEAR AGENCIES LIMITED
M & G INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED
& G SECURITY LIMITED
& G SECURITY LIMITED
AND G TENT HIRE LIMITED
& G 2009 LIMITED
&H CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED
& H ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD
& H TRANSPORT (HULL) LIMITED
& 1 MATERIALS LIMITED
ANDIP INVESTMENTS LIMITED

& J BRICKWORKS LIMITED
M & J BUILDING MAINTENANCE LTD
M&J CONSTRUCTION DORSET LIMITED
M&J DAVIDSON LIMITED
M&J DAVIDSON LIMITED
M & J DRIVER HIRE LTD
M & J HOOPER LIMITED
M&J JOINTING SERVICES LTD
& J LADBROOK LIMITED

& J. LOSSOS & CO. LIMITED

& J. LOSSOS & CO. LIMITED

& J. LOSSOS & CO. LIMITED

& J. LOSSOS & CO. LIMITED

& J. MAHONEY AND SONS LTD
& J MEDIA VENTURES LIMITED
& J POWELL OF CRICKHOWELL
PROPERTIES LIMITED
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. & J.S. PROPERTIES LIMITED
& J SUPPLIES (UK) LTD
. AND J. S. YOUDAN LIMITED

J TRAVELS AND HOLIDAYS LTD

K BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

K BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

K BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

K ELEVATOR SERVICES LIMITED
MOTTERSHEAD LIMITED

K PLUMBLINE SERVICES LIMITED
ND K TRAINING LIMITED
&K UNDERFLOOR HEATING LIMITED
M AND L CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
(2007) LTD
MANDLEY ESTATES LIMITED
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& J PROJECTS (EAST ANGLIA) LIMITED

04107167

07468291
05003159
05003159
03883603
03527803
04296180

04283369
06668038
01268325
04134655

07904087
07904087
01819709
06775697
06093854
06030408
01824384
02772838
01631547
07232454
06788543
07112762
06010460
06010460
07230115
04595176
06177158
05273496
00345370
00345370
00345370
00345370
00997492
02232125
01264687

04112893
00482607
06323213
00769241
07215740
06034694
06034694
07891362
04906185
06262946
06437820
06166327
05210353
06123888

00691093

(1D

(D2)
(b1)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(®2)

(b1)
(b1)
(D2)
©2)

(1)
(B1)
(©2)
(02)
(D1)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(€3)
(02)
(D2)
(EL)
(D1)
(02)
(b1)
(b1)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
(€3)
(©2)
(D1)
(0©2)

(©2)
(02)
(b1)
(D2)
(D1)
(02)
(€3)
(€2)
(02)
(01)
(D2)
(b1)
(b1)
€3

(1)

10/01/2012

0970172012
0670172012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0870172012
0970172012

0470172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012

10/01/2012
1070172012
0670172012
0570172012
1070172012
1070172012
04/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
07/01/2012
0470172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
04/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
04/01/2012
05/01/2012

0970172012
0570172012
0870172012
0570172012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
0970172012
0470172012
05/01/2012
0970172012
0570172012
0970172012
0870172012
0570172012

0470172012

L INTERIORS LIMITED

L NICHOLLS LIMITED

L REINFORCEMENTS LIMITED
L REINFORCEMENTS LIMITED
L RUFFELL & CO LTD.

L SIMPSON LIMITED

M ALUMINIUM SERVICES LIMITED
ND M BALL PLANT LIMITED
M CARPET CONTRACTORS LIMITED
&M COMMERCIAL REPAIRS LIMITED
M CONSTRUCTION (N.W.) LTD.
D M CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
M CRANE HIRE LTD
M DESIGN (UK) LIMITED

M DEVELOPMENTS (STOKE) LIMITED
D M EVENTS LTD

EXCHANGE LTD
& M EXPORT LIMITED
M&M FOODS LIMITED
M & M GRIEVES LIMITED
M. & M. HOTELS LIMITED
M & M MOBILE CRANE HIRE LTD
M&M MOTORS MOBILE LTD
M AND M PARKER LIMITED
M & M PRINTING AND PROMOTIONS
LIMITED
M & M PROPERTIES (STOKE) LIMITED
M & M PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
(MIDLANDS) LIMITED

& M REGISTRARS LIMITED
REGISTRARS LIMITED
REGISTRARS LIMITED

RUBBER ROLLERS LIMITED

M SAFETY SERVICES LIMITED
SCAFFOLDING (CORNWALL) LTD
SPA LIMITED

& M STEEL STOCK LIMITED

AND M TECHNICAL SERVICES (EPSOM)
LIMITED
M&MZ LTD
M&MZ LTD
M&MZ LTD
M&MZ LTD
M & N LIMITED
M&N ART FLAIR LIMITED
M & N CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
M & N VEHICLE SERVICES LIMITED
M&0O BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
M&0 TRANSPORT LTD
M & P ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
M & P BUILDERS LIMITED

& P CONTRACTORS WALES LIMITED
AND PD SAYSELL LIMITED

& P DUNN LIMITED
. & P. FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED

& P JOINERY (BRISTOL) LIMITED
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04807645
05838072
02837026
02837026
03563566
03946384
06402217
05090855
03105094
05322145
02264163
06018787
03902363
06575166
05405123
06725272
07534945
03481994
05643223
05011482
03176824
03902364
07232668
05169965
05758227

05405117
06462260

01821679
01821679
01821679
04297938
05309288
05963978
06856295
05747661
06775865

07186905
07186905
07186905
07186905
01453896
07404030
05671218
07389749
01317353
07213539
03490512
04965621
03897269
07274835
04572555
01387127
06258246

(01)
(01)
(01)
(EL)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(CIY)

(01)
©2)

(02)
(EL)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(®1)
®2)

(EL)
(©2)
(L2)
(01)
(®1)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(b2)
(01)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(ED)
(01)
(B2)
(CIY)

0670172012
0470172012
0470172012
0870172012
0570172012
04/01/2012
0470172012
0570172012
0870172012
0570172012
06/01/2012
0470172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0570172012
0570172012
0570172012
10/01/2012
0470172012
0470172012
0670172012
05/01/2012
0670172012
0970172012
0870172012

05/01/2012
04/01/2012

0470172012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012
0570172012

04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
04/01/2012
08/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
06/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
04/01/2012
10/01/2012
0870172012
08/01/2012
08/01/2012



